DRE
- 20 -
係列
Series
規格若有任何變更將不予通知。如有產品安全或技朮問題，請即與我司業務部或代理商聯系。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
超級電容器 Electric Double Layer Capacitors

Circuit
Current
(A)
最大
持續電流
Maximum
Continuous
Current (A)
(△T=15˚C)
最大
峰值電流
Maximum
Peak
Current
(lsc) (A)
DRE304S0EC11RR 2.5 0.3 4 x 11 2000 1500 0.006 1.25 0.2 0.50
DRE105S0EF12RR 2.5 1.0 8 x 12 1000 500 0.008 2.5 0.3 0.63
DRE205S0EF16RR 2.5 2.0 8 x 16 550 350 0.010 4.5 0.5 1.19
DRE305S0EF20RR 2.5 3.0 8 x 20 410 260 0.012 7.8 0.7 1.91
DRE335S0EG20RR 2.5 3.3 10 x 20 320 200 0.014 7.8 0.8 2.01
DRE475S0EG20RR 2.5 4.7 10 x 20 290 180 0.016 8.6 0.8 2.49
DRE705S0EG25RR 2.5 7.0 10 x 25 220 140 0.020 11.3 1.0 3.44
DRE106S0EG30RR 2.5 10 10 x 30 165 110 0.030 16.6 1.3 5.00
DRE106S0EI25RR 2.5 10 12.5 x 25 160 100 0.030 15.6 1.3 4.81
DRE226S0EK25RR 2.5 22 16 x 25 100 60 0.060 25.0 1.9 8.59
DRE306S0EK30RR 2.5 30 16 x 30 70 40 0.070 35.7 2.5 12.1
DRE506S0EL40RR 2.5 50 18 x 40 50 30 0.160 50.0 3.6 17.9
DRE107S0EL60RR 2.5 100 18 x 60 35 25 0.300 71 5.2 27.8
DRE107S0EN45SZ 2.5 100 22 x 45 35 25 0.300 71 5.2 27.8
DRE157S0EO55SZ 2.5 150 25 x 55 30 22 0.550 83 6.4 34.1
DRE207S0EP50SZ 2.5 200 30 x 50 25 20 0.700 100 7.4 41.7
DRE257S0EP55SZ 2.5 250 30 x 55 22 18 0.800 114 8.3 48.1
DRE357S0EQ60SZ 2.5 350 35 x 60 15 12 1.000 167 11.3 70.0
DRE357S0EQ60AD 2.5 350 35 x 60 3 2.5 1.000 833 20.6 213
DRE657R0E660A4 2.5 650 60 x 60 0.95 0.80 2.300 2630 52.0 502
DRE128V0E680A4 2.5 1200 60 x 80 0.86 0.75 2.700 2907 57.0 739
DRE158V0E690A4 2.5 1500 60 x 90 0.69 0.60 3.000 3623 70.0 922
DRE188V0E61MA4 2.5 1800 60 x 110 0.65 0.55 4.000 3846 78.0 1036
DRE208V0E61NA4 2.5 2000 60 x 120 0.52 0.45 5.000 4808 90.0 1225
DRE258V0E61YA4 2.5 2500 60 x 138 0.49 0.42 5.500 5102 100.0 1398
DRE308V0E61YA4 2.5 *3000 60 x 138 0.50 0.45 7.000 5000 100.0 1500
DRE308V0E61EA4 2.5 3000 60 x 155 0.47 0.40 7.000 5319 110.0 1559
DRE358R0E61FA4 2.5 3500 60 x 165 0.41 0.35 7.500 6090 115.0 1771
DRE388R0E61FA4 2.5 3800 60 x 165 0.40 0.33 7.800 6250 130.0 1884
* High Pd (W/kg) and Energy Density (Emax(Wh/kg))
- 23 -
DRE 係列
Series